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= Qualifying

Po No
1 16
2 15
3 5
4 65
5 17
6 1
7 36
8 20
] 2
10 18
11 64
12 6
13 4
14 19
15 3
16 8
17 50
18 37
19

Driver

W EE

Naoki Yamamoto

‘xR

Nirei Fukuzumi
BR824
Tomoki Najiri
iR fath
Takuya lzawa

T KK
Koudai Tsukakoshi

FiE R

Hiroaki Ishiura

i —#&

Kazuki Nakajima
Il =

Ryo Hirakawa

B #E

Yuji Kunimoto
Ak AT R

Kamui Kobayashi
FLAy - hA—FaTv>
Narain Karthikeyan
WF EA

Nobuharu Matsushita

WT X

Kenta Yamashita
BIOT EEFR

Yuhi Sekiguchi
Sy FvITa
Nick Cassidy

K fth

Kazuya Oshima

FL BFIE

Katsumasa Chiyo
Jr—LR-QVy—

James Rossiter
EThA - ZavTa /LT
Pietro Fittipaldi

2018.4.21

Team/Type

TEAM MUGEN SF14
Honda HR-417E

TEAM MUGEN SF14
Honda HR-417E

DOCOMO DANDELION M5S SF14
Honda HR-417E

TCS NAKAJIMA RACING SF14
Honda HR-417E

REAL SF14
Honda HR-417E

JMS P.MU/CERUMO - INGING S5F14
TOYOTA R14A

VANTELIN KOWA TOM'S SF14
TOYOTA R14A

ITOCHU ENEX TEAM IMPUL SF14
TOYOTA R14A

JMS P.MU/CERUMO - INGING SF14
TOYOTA R14A

KCMG Elyse 5F14
TOYOTA R14A

TCS NAKAJIMA RACING 5F14
Honda HR-417E

DOCOMO DANDELION MBY SF14
Honda HR-417E

ORIENTALBIO KONDO SF14
TOYOTA R14A

ITOCHU ENEX TEAM IMPUL SF14
TOYOTA R14A

ORIENTALBIO KONDO 5F14
TOYOTA R14A

UOMO SUNOCO 5F14
TOYOTA R14A

B-Max Racing SF14
Honda HR-417E

VANTELIN KOWA TOM’S SF14
TOYOTA R14A

UOMO SUNOCO 5F14
TOYOTA R14A

BestTime

1'36.911

1'36.991

1'37.040

1'37.935

1'37.990

1'38.342

1'38.471

1'37.933

1'37.940

1'37.982

1'38.238

1'46.650

1'53.851

1°38.703

1'38.941

1'39.133

1'39.143

1'39.671

Q1

1'37.518

1'37.559

1'37.865

1'38.376

1'37.643

1'38.411

1'38.178

1'38.171

1'38.224

1'38.274

1'37.934

1'37.255

1'38.155

1'38.305

1'38.703

1'38.941

1'39.133

1'39.143

1'39.671

Q2

1'37.227

1'37.274

1'36.960

1:37.729

1'37.638

1'37.745

1'37.696

1'37.812

1'37.933

1'37.940

1'37.982

1'38.238

1'46.650

1'53.851

Q3

1'36.911

1'36.991

1'37.040

1'37.935

1'37.990

1'38.342

1'38.471
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= Race 2018.4.22

Po No Driver Car Name/Engine Laps Total Time Delay Gap Best
= A TEAM MUGEN SF14

1 16 51 1:29'25.365 198.71km/h 1'42.678
Naoki Yamamoto Honda HR-417E
B0 =R ITOCHU ENEX TEAM IMPUL 5F14

2 19 51 1:29'27.085 1.72 172 1'42.803
Yuhi Sekiguchi TOYOTA R14A
HR S DOCOMO DANDELION M5S SF14

3 5 51 1:29'39.082 13.717 11.997 1'43.197
Tomoki Nojiri Honda HR-417E
il RA JMS P.MU/CERUMO - INGING SF14

4 1 51 1:29'41.246 15.881 2.164 1'42.543
Hiroaki Ishiura TOYOTA R14A
#iR TCS NAKAJIMA RACING 5F14

5 65 5T 1:29'56.272 30.907 15.026 1'43.890
Takuya lzawa Honda HR-417E
T ER REAL SF14

6 17 51 1:29'56.650 31.285 0.378 1'42.360
Koudai Tsukakoshi Honda HR-417E
I - FvITa ORIENTALBIO KONDO SF14

7 3 51 1:29'57.940 32.575 1.29 1'43.797
Nick Cassidy TOYOTA R14A
HIlg —= VANTELIN KOWA TOM’'S SF14

8 36 51 1:30'06.832 41.467 8.892 1'43.847
Kazuki Nakajima TOYOTA R14A
W @K ORIENTALBIO KONDO SF14

] 4 51 1:30'10.792 45.427 3.96 1'43.261
Kenta Yamashita TOYOTA R14A
ik ATEE KCMG Elyse SF14

10 18 5T 1:30'12.987 47.622 2.195 1'44.204
Kamui Kobayashi TOYOTA R14A
Jr—hX-AVF— VANTELIN KOWA TOM'S SF14

11 37 51 1:30'14.725 49.36 1.738 1'42.235
James Rossiter TOYOTA R14A
T 18k DOCOMO DANDELION M6Y SF14

12 6 51 1:30'15.535 50.17 0.81 1'44.182
Nobuharu Matsushita Honda HR-417E
B #E JMS P.MU/CERUMO - INGING SF14

13 2 51 1:30'35.845 1'10.480 2038 1'43.992
Yuji Kunimoto TOYOTA R14A
FR BE B-Max Racing SF14

14 50 51 1:30'38.552 1'13.187 2.707 1'44.408
Katsumasa Chiyo Honda HR-417E
UG Ft UOMO SUNOCO SF14

15 8 51 1:30'54.702 1'29.337 16.15 1'44.429
Kazuya Oshima TOYOTA R14A
EIrO- 70y 70/0ULTr UOMO SUNOCO SF14

16 7 50 1:30'57.304 1Lap 1lLap 1'44.944
Pietro Fittipaldi TOYOTA R14A
FLAY - h—F«TF> TCS NAKAJIMA RACING 5F14

17 64 48 1:30'53.274 3Laps 2Laps 1'43.702
Narain Karthikeyan Honda HR-417E

Bl ERERARMEE

B/ T8 TEAM MUGEN SF14

- 15 32 58'24.576 19Laps 16Laps 1'43.011
Nirei Fukuzumi Honda HR-417E
)| 5= ITOCHU ENEX TEAM IMPUL SF14

- 20 24 42'41.258 27Laps 8Laps 1'43.578
Ryo Hirakawa TOYOTA R14A

FtAREZ) : 13:54'18 Hil :SF14 / ¥ 1 3ANT

THZ © 15:23'43



RANKING

Po No Driver Rdl Rd2 Rd3 Rd4 Rd5 Rd6 Rd7 Total
1 16 L& Mg 11 11
2 19 |BEO MW 8 8
3 5 FBREk 6 6
4 1 BEEH 5 5
5 65 f#R fath 4 4
6 17 &8 EX 3 3
7 3 U -FruTa 2 2
8 36 AR —& 1 1
9 4 T @K E -
10 18 /i AIEE R -
11 37 Yr—ARA-OYS— - -
12 6 HWTE#R = =
13 2 EFE E -
14 50 TR BE - -
15 8 Kum At = =
16 7 ExrO-ZaovTolLTa = =
17 64 FLAV- - h—Fai¥y - -
15 ®\ELE = -
20 Bl R -
Po Team Rdl Rd2 Rd3 Rd4 Rd5 Rd6 Rd7 Total
1 TEAM MUGEN 10 10
2 ITOCHU ENEX TEAM IMPUL 8 8
3 DOCOMO TEAM DANDELION RACING 6 6
4 P.MU/CERUMO - INGING 5 5
5 TCS NAKAJIMA RACING 4 4
6 REAL RACING 3 3
7 KONDO RACING 2 2
8 VANTELIN TEAM TOM'S 1 1

UOMO SUNOCO TEAM LEMANS - -
carrozzeria Team KCMG - -

B-Max Racing team - -
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